Service Calls (gas, flat tire, lookout, jumpstart, etc.)
Basic Tow — Damaged or Undamaged Vehicle
Basic Tow — Damaged or Wrecked Vehicle — Over 14,000 GVW

Additional Appropriate Charges:

Damage Requiring Drive Shaft Removal

Vehicle Requiring Standard Size Wrecker (each add’l 15 minutes in excess of % hour)
Vehicle Requiring Large Wrecker (every 15 minutes in excess of % hour)
Undamaged Vehicle Towed from Street to PD to Wrecker Storage

Daily Storage Charges:
Vehicles over 14,000 GVW
Vehicles less than 14,000 GVW
NOTE: There will be no charges for the first 24 hours of storage

Administrative Fees:

A Flat Fee of $40.00 will be charged for required certified notifications to owners, lien holders, etc.

(up to the first 30 days)

Additional Items:

Wrecker/Towing Outside City Limits:

Small Wrecker (after five (5) miles from scene) - Per Mile
Large Wrecker (after five (5) miles from scene) - Per Mile

All City Vehicles will be towed free of charge within City Limits - YES or NO

Please provide below the Locations of Secure Impound Lots where vehicles will be held.
Location:

The Contractors MUST furnish the following information:

a. Locally owned and operated

b. Number of years in towing business

c. Have after hours wireless or answering service: (Specify)
d. Credit cards accepted

e. Secure storage facility available

f. Is the storage/impound facility within the city limits of Smyrna?

g. If no, please indicate how far from the nearest city limit is this facility or facilities

Subcontractor Wrecker

Barrow

50.00
155.00
425.00

25.00
7.50
87.50
155.00

50.00
30.00

75.00

5.00
5.00

YES

2261 Dixie Ave SE
Smyrna, GA 30080

YES

53 Years

24 Hr Dispatch
YES

YES

YES

Marietta Wrecker

Howard

75.00
150.00
350.00

75.00
40.00
100.00
150.00

60.00
30.00

40.00

5.00
6.00

YES

2465 Ventura Place
Smyrna, GA 30080

YES
50 Years
N/A
YES
YES
YES

Marietta Wrecker

Current Fee Schedule

155.00
425.00

50.00
30.00

75.00

1070.00

1081.00

Waiting / Excess time: $30.00 per hour
Waiting / Excess time: $350.00 per hour



